
 
 
 
 
 

SUPPLIER CONTACT INFORMATION 
Please use this SUPPLIER CONTACT quick reference guide to identify the proper contact 
to answer all of your questions regarding your participation in the 2018 AES Annual 
Meeting.  
 
AUDIO VISUAL Ph: 610-361-1870 
IMS Technology Services 
exhibits@imstechnologyservices.com 
 
CATERING Ph:  410-649-7072 
Centerplate Fax:  410-649-7043 
Angela.kelly@centerplate.com 
 
EXHIBIT MANAGEMENT Ph: 312-265-9639 

General Exhibit Questions Fax: 312-541-0573 
Innovation Pavilions 
Show Floor Office Space 

Corcoran Expositions, Inc. 
Contact: Lara Fitts Gamache 
lara@corcexpo.com  
 
ELECTRICAL SERVICES Ph: 410-649-7321 
Edlen Electric  
Baltimore@Edlen.com 
Order online: https://ordering.edlen.com 
 
FLORAL         Ph: 703-241-8545 
Urban Jungle         
Info@urbanjungle.com 
  
GENERAL SERVICE CONTRACTOR 

Shipping / Furniture / Material Handling / Booth Cleaning  Ph: 800-475-2098 
Global Experience Specialists (GES) - Exhibitor Services  Fax: 866-329-1437 
GES Online: www.ges.com/chat 
 
HOTEL RESERVATIONS & BADGE REGISTRATION  Ph: 800-974-9769 
AES Housing Bureau (Experient)     Ph: 847-996-5892 
aesgroups@experient-inc.com  

 
INTERNET / NETWORK / TELEPHONE    Ph: 410-649-7097 
MC Dean         Fax: 877-819-4023 
BCC_support@mcdean.com 
Order online: http://bcc.mcdean.com/ 
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LEAD RETRIEVAL      Ph: 888-268-0380 
Experient, Inc.       Fax: 301-694-3286 
Contact: William Harris 
william.harris@experient-inc.com 
Order online: https://exhibitor.experientswap.com  

MEETING SPACE REQUESTS     Ph: 312-883-3800, ext. 131 
Contact: Emily Thompson 
meetingspace@aesnet.org 
 
PHOTOGRAPHY       Ph: 504-232-3038 
Kathy Anderson Photography     Fax: 866-888-4859 
Kathy@kathyandersonphotography.com 

 
PRESS ROOM INFORMATION     Ph: 312-883-3800 ext. 117 
Joanna Crooks 
jcrooks@aesnet.org 

 
SCIENTIFIC EXHIBIT      Ph:  312-883-3800, ext. 104 
JoLynn Amsden 
jamsden@aesnet.org 

 
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES Ph: 312-883-3800, ext. 102 
Contact: Susan Oliver Fax: 312-896-5784 
soliver@aesnet.org 

Advertising Insertion Order 
• Media Wall, Program Book Advertising, Sleeping Room Door Drops, Exhibit 

Hall Lunch Table Advertising, Hotel and Citywide advertising opportunities 
Sponsorship Order Form 

• Passport to Prizes, Water Coolers, Coffee Breaks in Exhibit Hall, Random Acts 
of Kindness, Special Interest Groups and / or Investigator Workshops 

Sponsorship Menu (PDF) 
 

Advertising - Epilepsy Currents    Ph: 804-490-7420 
Mac McKay 
Email: Mac.Mckay@sagepub.com 
http://epilepsycurrents.org 


